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Thank you to our guest Worship Preacher, Rev. Debra McKnight,    

First 

United 

Methodist 

Church fumcomaha.org 
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
 

Mark Kurtz, piano 

Marie Meyers, organ 

Keldin Mosley, drums 

 

Thank You! 

Thank you to our video and sound production team from Dog & Pony Productions. 
http://dogandponyinc.net/  

http://dogandponyinc.net/
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Clair Cares is in need  
of your donations! 

 

The suggested donation is $10 per person  
or $25 per household. 

They need to raise $500 per month! 
 

Please mail donations to: 

 

For Information on Donations  
or Volunteering,  

Contact Judy Prenzler  
at prenzler@cox.net 

 

 

Urban Abbey  

FUMC Omaha

Feel free to share this link with family or friends who may  
want to participate in our virtual auction this year. 

Please Contact Carol Beaty at 402-332-8215  
If you have difficulty registering. 

mailto:prenzler@cox.net
https://www.facebook.com/omahagrace/
https://www.facebook.com/omahagrace/
https://www.facebook.com/ICPactodeFe/
http://stpaulomaha.org/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Wbl7Xqk7jHo&feature=youtu.be
http://bidpal.net/otocauction
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Church Staff Contact Information 

www.facebook.com/FUMComaha 

 

mailto:Kent.Little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Mark.Kurtz@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Marie.Meyers@fumcomaha.org
mailto:bogart.nomad@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Lorraine.Dalziel@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Steve.Nehrig@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Jamie.Williams@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
http://fumcomaha.org/giving/
http://www.facebook.com/FUMCOmaha
http://fumcomaha.org/
https://www.facebook.com/FUMComaha/
http://www.fumcomaha.org/
http://fumcomaha.org/

